
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 13 February 2021

C 3/4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING SAPPORO Last start winner WPK, 23/01/2021, R5, C 1C 1C 1P 3/1/2L. Adams 528605 7/3356

 2 ROYAL EMGRAND Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R5, C 3C 1P 1C 3/1/2L. Azzopardi 520933 8/3370

 3 TOBY TIME Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R5, C 6C 5P 2P 3/1/1J. Chapman 499453 20/3243

 4 ASTON SAPPORO Last start winner WPK, 23/01/2021, R2, C 3P 3P 1C 4/1/2M. Davidson 499299 16/3380

 5 SHANJO PRINCE Last start winner WPK, 06/02/2021, R7, C 1C 5P 3P 4/1/2M. Gatt 494550 13/5334

 6 DIAMANTINA ROSE Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R5, C 2C 3C 2C 4/1/2C. Proctor 519629 9/3392

 7 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2A. Proctor 528625 5/3222

1 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 February 2021 - 05:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 13 February 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE ZIPPER Last start winner WPK, 06/02/2021, R3, C 1C 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Howard 507734 5/2230

 2 KURIOS MOTION Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R7, C 2C 1C 2C 4/1/2K. Drynan 520501 10/2352

 3 ASTON ZODIAC Last start placegetter WPK, 16/10/2020, R8, C 3P 1P 6P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 507930 17/2288

 4 HUNDRED DEGREES Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R8, P 3P 7C 2P 4/1/1S. Swain 523413 7/2274

 5 MANDERLEY Last start winner WPK, 26/12/2020, R10, C 4P 1C 3P 5/1G. Borg 496390 8/1239

 6 SIERRA MOON 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R7, C 3C 2C 5C 5/1M. Hughes 500300 10/2296

 7 COULD BE MAGIC Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R3, C 2C 2C 5P 5/2M. Clayton 500976 11/0275

 8 SNIFFY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 09/01/2021, R1, C 3C 3C 7P 5/1M. Hooper 498177 11/1256

 9 WEBLEC PEARL 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R1, C 3C 4C 1P 5/1C. Carl 527851 7/1254

 10 ILINKA KEROMA Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R6, C 3C 1P 1P 5/2S. Pitstock 501231 4/0245

 11 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R2, C 2C 3C 7P 5/1T. Macdonald 498877 16/1243

 12 LANMORE BABE Last start placegetter WPK, 30/01/2021, R6, C 3C 4P 2C 5/2P. Moran 508640 5/0232

 13 STEEL PULSE Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R9, C 3C 2P 2P 5/2M. Hardman 532381 3/0217

 14 BOOMIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter WPK, 16/01/2021, R9, C 3P 3P 5P 5/1P. Mantach 498952 8/1200

 15 ALONG THE LINE Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R2, C 3C 2C 4C 5/1P. Bigeni 523088 3/2200

 16 OUTSIDE WORLD Last start placegetter WPK, 30/01/2021, R2, C 7P 2C 4C 5/2C. Carl 525704 3/0169

 17 ZULU WALK Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R3, C 3C 2P 7P 5/2H. Sarkis 521603 2/0161

 18 FORNERS FLAME Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R8, C 6C (FEL)P 1P 5/1S. Forner 508250 11/2356

 19 ASTON EXCALIBUR Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 5C 1P 1P 5/1J. Fletcher 523101 9/1288

 20 CUMBRIA JIM Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R3, C 6C 2P 1P 5/2S. Fitch 521206 12/0284

 21 STILTON STELLA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R6, P 1P 6C 3P 5/2K. Rees 498947 5/0272

 22 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R1, C 5C 5P 3P 5/1M. Murphy 526873 8/1266

 23 FORNER RISING Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R3, C 5C 2C 1P 5/2S. Forner 508246 9/0265

 24 HARAKA SANA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R8, P 1P 5C 2P 5/2R. Godwin 529872 4/0258

 25 SURPRISE BABY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R6, C 5C 1P 7C 5/2S. Morgan 531165 5/0246

 26 LANMOR CUTIE Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1P. Moran 508642 7/1243

 27 FIRESTONE ALLEY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R7, C 6C 3C 3P 5/1S. Simonetta 488945 10/3216

 28 WARDEN ANN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R2, C 4C 7C 1C 5/1S. Simonetta 493141 11/1209

 29 FUNKY PORTELLI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 522896 6/0190

 30 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R2, C 7C 2M 2P 5/1J. Chapman 487659 10/1189

 31 MAJESTIC BEAUTY Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2J. Brown 508480 3/0180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 13 February 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MURDOCH KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R8, C 6C 4C 4P 5/2O. Langley 522926 7/0177

 33 SHOTS FIRED 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R8, C 7C 3C 6C 5/2M. Hughes 522006 7/0158

 34 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R6, C 7C 7P 1P 5/2T. Roche 523994 5/0155

 35 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 7C 5/2A. Proctor 528621 3/0155

 36 POLARISING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R6, C 8C 5P 5P 5/1M. Hardman 528522 2/1154

 37 CRAWL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R1, C 8C 1P 6P 5/1M. Gatt 528729 5/1146

 38 MY BLUE SHADOW 1 Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2S. Ramshaw 496861 6/0141

 39 FAB TWO TIMES Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R10, P 3P 6C 5P 5/2C. Proctor 527735 1/0140

 40 BONDURANT Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R10, M 1M 5M 4P 5/1J. Chapman 477434 9/2128

 41 ZAMBORA CLOWN Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2L. Adams 520276 7/0123

 42 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2F. Anderson 528183 4/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 13 February 2021

C 5 520 GEEP

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIERRA MOON 1 Grade order Grade 5 3C 2C 5C 5/1M. Hughes 500300 10/2296

 2 MR. DUSTY SIR Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2N. Staines 525575 6/0288

 3 STILTON STELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6C 3P 5/2K. Rees 498947 5/0272

 4 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5C 5P 3P 5/1M. Murphy 526873 8/1266

 5 FIRE ON ICE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5C 5/1M. Moroney 520014 17/2260

 6 HARAKA SANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5C 2P 5/2R. Godwin 529872 4/0258

 7 WEBLEC PEARL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3C 4C 1P 5/1C. Carl 527851 7/1254

 8 CANDY CARRERA Grade order Grade 5 2C 4P 3C 5/2P. Massa 521019 8/0249

 9 SURPRISE BABY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5C 1P 7C 5/2S. Morgan 531165 5/0246

 10 IT'S A RUSH Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/1G. Bowe 521057 13/1225

 11 ENJOY YOURSELF Grade order Grade 5 5C 1P 1P 5/1P. Mattress 525150 9/1225

 12 FIRESTONE ALLEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6C 3C 3P 5/1S. Simonetta 488945 10/3216

 13 CRAZY OLD GOAT Grade order Grade 5 6P 2C 5C 5/1A. Weise 521120 7/1212

 14 WARDEN ANN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4C 7C 1C 5/1S. Simonetta 493141 11/1209

 15 FANTASTIC VICTOR Grade order Grade 5 6C 1P 6C 5/1J. Fletcher 529656 9/1202

 16 MEAT PIE HERO Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/2K. Barton 496947 3/0168

 17 RITZA RACHELLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/2J. Scerri 507348 5/0165

 18 TANK'S RHINO Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/2N. Staines 490889 11/0162

 19 SHOTS FIRED 1 Grade order Grade 5 7C 3C 6C 5/2M. Hughes 522006 7/0158

 20 POLARISING 1 Grade order Grade 5 8C 5P 5P 5/1M. Hardman 528522 2/1154

 21 CRAWL 2 Grade order Grade 5 8C 1P 6P 5/1M. Gatt 528729 5/1146

 22 MY BLUE SHADOW 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/2S. Ramshaw 496861 6/0141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 13 February 2021

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANDERLEY Last start winner WPK, 26/12/2020, R10, C 4P 1C 3P 5/1G. Borg 496390 8/1239

 2 SIERRA MOON 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R7, C 3C 2C 5C 5/1M. Hughes 500300 10/2296

 3 COULD BE MAGIC Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R3, C 2C 2C 5P 5/2M. Clayton 500976 11/0275

 4 SNIFFY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 09/01/2021, R1, C 3C 3C 7P 5/1M. Hooper 498177 11/1256

 5 WEBLEC PEARL 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R1, C 3C 4C 1P 5/1C. Carl 527851 7/1254

 6 ILINKA KEROMA Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R6, C 3C 1P 1P 5/2S. Pitstock 501231 4/0245

 7 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R2, C 2C 3C 7P 5/1T. Macdonald 498877 16/1243

 8 LANMORE BABE Last start placegetter WPK, 30/01/2021, R6, C 3C 4P 2C 5/2P. Moran 508640 5/0232

 9 STEEL PULSE Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R9, C 3C 2P 2P 5/2M. Hardman 532381 3/0217

 10 BOOMIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter WPK, 16/01/2021, R9, C 3P 3P 5P 5/1P. Mantach 498952 8/1200

 11 ALONG THE LINE Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R2, C 3C 2C 4C 5/1P. Bigeni 523088 3/2200

 12 OUTSIDE WORLD Last start placegetter WPK, 30/01/2021, R2, C 7P 2C 4C 5/2C. Carl 525704 3/0169

 13 ZULU WALK Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R3, C 3C 2P 7P 5/2H. Sarkis 521603 2/0161

 14 FORNERS FLAME Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R8, C 6C (FEL)P 1P 5/1S. Forner 508250 11/2356

 15 ASTON EXCALIBUR Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R10, C 5C 1P 1P 5/1J. Fletcher 523101 9/1288

 16 CUMBRIA JIM Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R3, C 6C 2P 1P 5/2S. Fitch 521206 12/0284

 17 STILTON STELLA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R6, P 1P 6C 3P 5/2K. Rees 498947 5/0272

 18 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R1, C 5C 5P 3P 5/1M. Murphy 526873 8/1266

 19 FORNER RISING Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R3, C 5C 2C 1P 5/2S. Forner 508246 9/0265

 20 HARAKA SANA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R8, P 1P 5C 2P 5/2R. Godwin 529872 4/0258

 21 SURPRISE BABY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R6, C 5C 1P 7C 5/2S. Morgan 531165 5/0246

 22 LANMOR CUTIE Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1P. Moran 508642 7/1243

 23 FIRESTONE ALLEY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R7, C 6C 3C 3P 5/1S. Simonetta 488945 10/3216

 24 WARDEN ANN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R2, C 4C 7C 1C 5/1S. Simonetta 493141 11/1209

 25 FUNKY PORTELLI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 522896 6/0190

 26 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R2, C 7C 2M 2P 5/1J. Chapman 487659 10/1189

 27 MAJESTIC BEAUTY Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2J. Brown 508480 3/0180

 28 MURDOCH KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R8, C 6C 4C 4P 5/2O. Langley 522926 7/0177

 29 SHOTS FIRED 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R8, C 7C 3C 6C 5/2M. Hughes 522006 7/0158

 30 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R6, C 7C 7P 1P 5/2T. Roche 523994 5/0155

 31 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 7C 5/2A. Proctor 528621 3/0155

5 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 February 2021 - 05:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 13 February 2021

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 POLARISING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R6, C 8C 5P 5P 5/1M. Hardman 528522 2/1154

 33 CRAWL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R1, C 8C 1P 6P 5/1M. Gatt 528729 5/1146

 34 MY BLUE SHADOW 1 Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2S. Ramshaw 496861 6/0141

 35 FAB TWO TIMES Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R10, P 3P 6C 5P 5/2C. Proctor 527735 1/0140

 36 BONDURANT Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R10, M 1M 5M 4P 5/1J. Chapman 477434 9/2128

 37 ZAMBORA CLOWN Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2L. Adams 520276 7/0123

 38 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2F. Anderson 528183 4/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 13 February 2021

C 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE BLUFF Last start winner WPK, 30/01/2021, R4, C 1C 1P 1P 5/1J. Mackay 532552 5/1314

 2 TEMPER TEARS Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R4, C 2C 5C 1P 5/1M. Hardman 526624 5/1264

 3 SNIFFY 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 06/02/2021, R4, C 3C 3C 7P 5/2M. Hooper 498177 11/0256

 4 VINTAGE SPECIAL Weighted points score WPK, 27/01/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 5C 5/2K. Chappelow 496960 7/0220

 5 FUNKY PORTELLI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 522896 6/0190

 6 FUNKY ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5C 5/1D. Smith 493161 8/1166

 7 NINJA QUEEN Weighted points score BAT, 05/02/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 6C 5/1R. Littlefield 521189 6/1141

 8 DURAMA LADY Weighted points score WPK, 27/01/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2M. Holgate 486580 4/0111

 9 AMITY RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/2M. Ballantine 493397 4/087

 10 DARK RAIN Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R4, P 7P 6Y 7P 5/2R. Littlefield 521190 4/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 13 February 2021

C 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FONTEZZA Weighted points score GOS, 02/02/2021, R2, M 2M 3P 2P 5/2J. Chapman 477432 19/0328

 2 PROST Weighted points score RIC, 03/02/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2J. Sparks 528582 5/0231

 3 RUBY ZEAL Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2M. Clayton 508210 10/0228

 4 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2D. Croser 524915 7/0228

 5 DUCHESS ANNETTS Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R9, P 6P 2Y 2P 5/2R. Tyler 529790 6/0226

 6 ZETLAND TIGER Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2J. Croser 524916 7/0225

 7 HYPERVENTILATE Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2J. Croser 524919 1/0208

 8 ZIPPING LOCKETT Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R4, P 3P 1Y 3P 5/2R. Tyler 529778 2/0192

 9 ZIPPING HONEY Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R5, P 2P 2Y 5P 5/2R. Tyler 523122 5/0166

 10 ZIPPING MIAMI Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R6, P 1P 1Y 6P 5/2R. Tyler 529858 2/0162

 11 PRINCESS ANNETTS Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R9, P 3P 1Y 5Y 5/2R. Tyler 508285 6/0154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 13 February 2021

C 2 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST TERMS Dropping in grade WPK, 06/02/2021, R4, C 4C 4P 3P 2/1/2J. Lord 493636 19/6242

9 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 February 2021 - 05:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 13 February 2021

C 3 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBORNE FOOTROT Last start winner WPK, 06/02/2021, R4, C 1C 2P 4P 3/1/2J. Lord 533711 15/3331
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